BULK35: Arc Lux
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOUR Matte Black
DIMENSIONS 240mm (D) x 55mm (H)
IP 44
LAMPHOLDER E27 or LED
MATERIAL Aluminium
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50-60Hz
PRODUCT CODES
BULK35.10 10W LED 4K 1063lm 120° CRI 80 A+
BULK35.15 15W LED 4K 1746lm 120° CRI 80 A+
BULK35.20 20W LED 4K 2328lm 120° CRI 80 A+
BULK35.30 30W LED 4K 3341lm 120° CRI 80 A+
BULK35.E27 E27 (LED E27)
ARC Lighting CC
12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

ARC Lighting CC
12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za
ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071
BULK60: GoSquare
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOUR Matt White
DIMENSIONS 250mm (L) x 250mm (W) x 60mm (H)
IP 44
LAMPHOLDER LED or E27
MATERIAL Acrylic, Aluminium, Steel
VOLTAGE 230V 50Hz
PRODUCT CODES
BULK60.E27 E27 Lampholder
BULK60.10 10 Watt 4000K 1113 lm 111lm/W 120° 80 CRI A+ 230V
BULK60.15 15 Watt 3000K 1725 lm 115lm/W or 4000K 1820lm 122lm/W 120° 80 CRI A+ 230V
BULK60.20 20 Watt 4000K 2438 lm 122lm/W 120° 80 CRI A+ 230V
BULK60.30 30 Watt 4000K 3498 lm 117lm/W 120° 80 CRI A+ 230V
ARC Lighting CC
12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092
sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za